1. Scope
This specification applies to the FTW1608FE T of Wire Wound Chip Ferrite Inductor.
2. Product Description and Identification (Part Number)
1) Description
Wire Wound Chip Ferrite Inductor, 1608, XXX μH± XX% @XXXMHz, XXXΩ, XXX mA
2) Product Identification (Part Number)
3)
FTW     1608      F       E             T

L/Q Test
Freq.
DC
Resistance
Typ.
Saturation
Current
Typ.
Rated
Current
Typ.
Self-resonant
Frequency
Units μH - - MHz Ω mA mA MHz
Symbol L - Q Freq. DCR IDC Irms SRF
FTW1608FE2R2□T 2.2 K,M 16 7.9 0.56±30% 600 580 103
FTW1608FE4R7□T 4.7 K,M 16 7.9 0.79±30% 400 420 51
FTW1608FE6R8□T 6.8 K,M 16 7.9 1.50±30% 340 340 43
FTW1608FE100□T 10 K,M 14 2.5 1.85±30% 280 280 36
FTW1608FE150□T 15 K,M 14 2.5 2.60±30% 240 240 29
FTW1608FE220□T 22 K,M 14 2.5 2.80±30% 200 200 24
FTW1608FE470□T 47 K,M 11 2.5 6.65±30% 100 100 14
 Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest informations.
6. Test and Measurement Procedures
6.1 Test Conditions